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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OfL. AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT
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IOPERKTOR
Arch Petroelum Inc. 3&@16 - é 3L Q LEA
JRDDRESS
10 Desta Dr., Suite 420 Midiand, Texas 79705
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RECORD OF INCLINATION -
COURSELERGTAT TOU
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET| DEGREE HUNDRED FEET] FEET DISPLACEMENT
495 4.95 0.50 0.88 4.33 4.33
980 4.85 0.75 1.31 6.37 10.70
1323 3.43 0.50 0.88 3.00 13.70
1638 3.13 1.00 1.75 5.48 19.18
18585 2.19 1.00 1.75 3.83 23.01
1981 1.26 1.00 1.75 2.21 25.22
2192 2.11 1.78 3.07 8.48 31.70
2410 2.18 2.50 4.38 9.54 41.24
2609 1.99 1.50 2.63 5.22 46.48
2788 1.79 1.50 2.63 4.70 51.16
2985 1.97 1.50 2.63 517 56.33
3203 2.18 1.50 2.63 5.72 62.05
3604 4.01 1.25 2.19 8.77 70.82
4005 4.01 1.25 2.19 8.77 79.59
4406 4.01 0.50 0.88 3.51 83.10
4808 4.02 0.50 0.88 3.52 86.62
15307 4.99 0.25 0.44 218 88.80
5807 5.00 0.50 0.88 4.38 93.18
6000 1.93 0.50 0.88 1.69 94.87
THIS INFORM J‘ ON IS , UE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
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KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
damsit - TELEPHONE NUMBER
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